
第10回名古屋市中学生研修大会南部地区

平成27年８月２日

名古屋市立汐路中学校

中学校３年男子
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1 真柄・西川 明豊

2 ｂｙｅ

3 岩田・古田 日比野

4 稲垣・山口 萩山

5 羽生沢・矢嶋 神の倉

6 川上・秋田 日比野

7 山下・高橋 萩山

8 石原・石黒 鎌倉台

9 伊佐治・落合 神の倉

10 大岡・早川 日比野

11 永田・井上 萩山

12 金澤・森川 汐路

13 小島・丸地 汐路

14 金丸・佐藤 鎌倉台

15 荒川・足利 日比野

16 岡野・山川 萩山
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32

長谷川・中畑

佐々木・松橋

平田・岡本

平林・尾崎

岩村・藤川

23
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25

吉田・北澤

小西・梶山

味戸・大島

29

30

31

26

27

28汐路

長沼・西

丸山・岡村

楢本・妹尾

東陵
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